Silent Roughing End Mill Series SI-WC-RESF
SI-WH-RESF
PXNL/PXNH
New
New
Roughing shape appeared in the lead
unequal "HSS" &"Carbide" endmills
静 音 型 粗 加 工 铣 刀 系 列

diameter
颈径
D2
柄径
Ds
角度
α°
全长
L
颈长
ℓ2
形状
Type
库存
Stock
7801831 PXMZ-C12SS12-S075CS 12 11.7 12 0° 75 25 1 C
7801811 PXMZ-C12SS12-L100CS 12 11.7 12 0° 100 46.3 1 C
7801832 PXMZ-C12SS12-L115CS 12 11.7 12 0° 115 65 1 C
7801841 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL135CS 12 11.7 16 1.5° 135 85 2 C
7801833 PXMZ-C16SS16-S090CS 16 15.7 16 0° 90 40 1 C
7801812 PXMZ-C16SS16-L130CS 16 15.7 16 0° 130 62 1 C
7801834 PXMZ-C16SS16-L135CS 16 15.7 16 0° 135 85 1 C
7801842 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL165CS 16 15.7 20 1.5° 165 115 2 C
7801835 PXMZ-C20SS20-S090CS 20 19.6 20 0° 90 40 1 C
7801813 PXMZ-C20SS20-L150CS 20 19.6 20 0° 150 79.3 1 C
7801836 PXMZ-C20SS20-L180CS 20 19.6 20 0° 180 110 1 C
7801843 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL200CS 20 19.6 25 1.5° 200 140 2 C
7801814 PXMZ-C25SS25-L200CS 25 24 25 0° 200 98 1 C
商品号
EDP No.
名称
Designation
适用于刀头外径
Proper head
diameter
内螺纹
端面直径
D2
外螺纹装
夹直径
Da
外螺纹尺寸
Dg
适用扳手
Spanner
全长
ℓ2
外螺纹
端面径
D
库存
Stock
7801893 PXMJ-C12SF06 12 11.7 6.5 6 PXMP8-10 18 11 C
7801894 PXMJ-C16SF08 16 15.7 8.5 8 PXMP13-16 21.8 14.5 C
7801895 PXMJ-C20SF10 20 19.6 10.5 10 PXMP13-16 26.5 18 C
7801896 PXMJ-C25SF12 25 24 12.5 12 PXMP21 34 23 C
■ 不等分割 不等导程 Variable Pitch and Lead
■ 不等分割 不等导程 Variable Pitch and Lead 单位 :mm　Unit:mm
C= 标准库存品　C=Standard stock item.※C=Chamfer width
商品号

C ※
刃数
Z
刃长
ℓ
全长
ℓ2
颈径
D1
螺旋角
Helix Angle
材质
Grades
库存
Stock
7830451 PXNH120C12-04C005 12 0.5 4 8.4 14.4 11.7 40°/42° XP3225 C
7830452 PXNH160C16-04C006 16 0.6 4 11.2 18.7 15.7 40°/42° XP3225 C
7830453 PXNH200C20-04C006 20 0.6 4 14 21.5 19.6 40°/42° XP3225 C
7830454 PXNH250C25-04C006 25 0.6 4 17.5 27.5 24 40°/42° XP3225 C
单位 :mm　Unit:mm
※ C=Chamfer width C= 标准库存品　C=Standard stock item.
商品号
EDP No.
名称
Designation
外径
Dc
圆弧倒角宽
C ※
刃数
Z
刃长
ℓ
全长
ℓ2
颈径
D1
螺旋角
Helix Angle
材质
Grades
库存
Stock
7830401 PXNL120C12-04C005 12 0.5 4 8.4 14.4 11.7 19°/21° XP3225 C
7830402 PXNL160C16-04C006 16 0.6 4 11.2 18.7 15.7 19°/21° XP3225 C
7830403 PXNL200C20-04C006 20 0.6 4 14 21.5 19.6 19°/21° XP3225 C
7830404 PXNL250C25-04C006 25 0.6 4 17.5 27.5 24 19°/21° XP3225 C
■ 硬质合金刀柄  Arbor with carbide shank 单位:mm　Unit:mm
单位:mm　Unit:mm
C=标准库存品　C=Standard stock item.
C=标准库存品C=Standard stock item.

diameter
颈径
D2
柄径
Ds
角度
α°
全程
L
颈长
ℓ2
形状
Type
库存
Stock
7801801 PXMZ-C12SS12-S100 12 11.7 12 0° 100 19 1 C
7801821 PXMZ-C12TP20-S145 12 11.7 20 5° 145 47.4 2 C
7801802 PXMZ-C16SS16-S100 16 15.7 16 0° 100 23.4 1 C
7801822 PXMZ-C16TP25-S155 16 15.7 25 5° 155 53.1 2 C
7801803 PXMZ-C20SS20-S120 20 19.6 20 0° 120 28.8 1 C
7801823 PXMZ-C20TP32-S170 20 19.6 32 5° 170 70.8 2 C
7801804 PXMZ-C25SS25-S140 25 24 25 0° 140 36 1 C
 ◉加工案例 Processing Data
For large-diameter roughing, the Phoenix roughing
end mill series PSEL is highly recommended.
O